2. Kolo ligy Saris Zemplin - 2022-07-10

Match Results - Open

Place Name No.
1 Soter, Miroslav

2 Mudry, Juraj

3 Pasternak, Marek

Match Results - Production
Place

Chmira, Tomas
Cemsadk , Martin
Brezina, Marek
Hrin, FrantiSek
Zacok, Matej
Zarnayova, Zuzana
Ilkovi¢ , Branislav
Ha Dac, Gabriel
Digon, Frantisek
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Match Results - Production Optics
Place

Hajci, Tibor

Kosa, Robert
Bocskoras, Bejnamin
Zebegney, Laco
Bohmer, Marian
Stankova, Anna
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Match Results - Standard

Place Name No.
1 Zebegney, Rébert
2 Vavrek , Adridn

3 Stanko, Lubomir

4 Fedorerko, Jakub
5 Oravec, Miroslav

6 Podhorsky, Juraj

7 Labaj, Marian

8 Hostovi¢ak , Michal
9 Elias, Marek

10 Dobransky, Gabriel
11 Bajuz, Radovan

12 Soro¢ina, Marek
13 Hamadej, Vladimir
14 Salantay, Peter

15 Javos, Lubomir

16 Kovag, Valér

17 Gallik, Emil

18 Duricové, Gabriela
19 Klin¢ak, Jan

20 (DQ) Balog, Matej
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Category

Category

Junior

Lady

Category

Super Senior

Lady

Category

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Lady
Senior

Match
Pts

705.0880
621.3954
483.6252

Match
Pts

710.3326
486.8879
457.3419
453.9728
405.6163
342.4293
338.7498
270.5595
265.8721

Match
Pts

710.5788
661.8486
645.3685
626.8490
621.8869
397.9075

Match
Pts

679.7268
626.2494
615.6515
601.6833
593.6631
554.0661
520.4034
512.4208
509.1070
501.3301
493.0179
457.9970
440.6972
407.0576
401.6867
351.8465
351.0401
314.9577
300.7130
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Match %

100.0000 %
88.1302 %
68.5908 %

Match %

100.0000 %
68.5437 %
64.3842 %
63.9099 %
57.1023 %
48.2069 %
47.6889 %
38.0891 %
37.4292 %
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93.1422 %
90.8229 %
88.2167 %
87.5184 %
55.9977 %

Match %
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92.1325 %
90.5734 %
88.5184 %
87.3385 %
81.5131 %
76.5607 %
75.3863 %
74.8988 %
73.7546 %
72.5318 %
67.3796 %
64.8345 %
59.8855 %
59.0953 %
51.7629 %
51.6443 %
46.3359 %
44.2403 %
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