

## 2. Kolo ligy Šariš Zemplín - 2022-07-10

### Match Results - Open

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Šoter, Miroslav		U	O	Maj		705.0880	100.0000 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
2	Múdry, Juraj		U	O	Min		621.3954	88.1302 %	
3	Pasternák, Marek		U	O	Min		483.6252	68.5908 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA

### Match Results - Production

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Chmúra, Tomáš		U	P	Min	Junior	710.3326	100.0000 %	
2	Čemsák, Martin		U	P	Min		486.8879	68.5437 %	
3	Brezina, Marek		U	P	Min		457.3419	64.3842 %	
4	Hriň, František		U	P	Min		453.9728	63.9099 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
5	Žačok, Matej		U	P	Min		405.6163	57.1023 %	
6	Žarnayová, Zuzana		U	P	Min	Lady	342.4293	48.2069 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
7	Il'kovič, Branislav		U	P	Min		338.7498	47.6889 %	
8	Ha Dac, Gabriel		U	P	Min		270.5595	38.0891 %	
9	Digoň, František		U	P	Min		265.8721	37.4292 %	

### Match Results - Production Optics

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Hajčí, Tibor		U	PO	Min		710.5788	100.0000 %	
2	Koša, Róbert		U	PO	Min	Super Senior	661.8486	93.1422 %	
3	Bocskoras, Bejnamín		U	PO	Min		645.3685	90.8229 %	
4	Zebegney, Laco		U	PO	Min		626.8490	88.2167 %	
5	Böhmer, Marián		U	PO	Min		621.8869	87.5184 %	
6	Stanková, Anna		U	PO	Min	Lady	397.9075	55.9977 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA

### Match Results - Standard

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Zebegney, Róbert		U	S	Min		679.7268	100.0000 %	
2	Vavrek, Adrián		U	S	Min		626.2494	92.1325 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
3	Stanko, Ľubomír		U	S	Min	Senior	615.6515	90.5734 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
4	Fedoreňko, Jakub		U	S	Min		601.6833	88.5184 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
5	Oravec, Miroslav		U	S	Min		593.6631	87.3385 %	
6	Podhorský, Juraj		U	S	Min		554.0661	81.5131 %	
7	Labaj, Marián		U	S	Min		520.4034	76.5607 %	
8	Hostovičák, Michal		U	S	Min		512.4208	75.3863 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
9	Eliaš, Marek		U	S	Min		509.1070	74.8988 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
10	Dobranský, Gabriel		U	S	Min		501.3301	73.7546 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
11	Bajuz, Radovan		U	S	Min		493.0179	72.5318 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
12	Soročina, Marek		U	S	Min	Senior	457.9970	67.3796 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
13	Hamadej, Vladimír		U	S	Min	Senior	440.6972	64.8345 %	
14	Šalantay, Peter		U	S	Min	Senior	407.0576	59.8855 %	
15	Javoš, Ľubomír		U	S	Min		401.6867	59.0953 %	
16	Kováč, Valér		U	S	Min		351.8465	51.7629 %	
17	Gallik, Emil		U	S	Min	Senior	351.0401	51.6443 %	
18	Đuricová, Gabriela		U	S	Min	Lady	314.9577	46.3359 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
19	Klinčák, Ján		U	S	Min	Senior	300.7130	44.2403 %	SVK-SLOVAKIA
20	(DQ) Balog, Matej		U	S	Min				